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Time

10.00 am
10.30 am

10.45 am

10.55 am

11.00 am

11.10 am
11.15am

11.30 am

11.45 am
12.00 am

12.15am

01.30 pm

01.45 pm

04.30 pm
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KIT KIRIBATI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

TEL +686 75126516 PO BOX 490, BETIO, TARAWA
TEL +686 75381517 PO BOX 38, RONTON, KIRITIMATI  REPUBLIC OF KIRIBATI

KIT Open Day Program
3" Sep 2021

Activity Responsible Person

Staff and Students assemble in the Maneaba HOSs/Trainers/KITSA/KITAA

Guests arrive Executive members

Opening Prayer Tareere Kaitara

Garlanding KITSA students

Opening and Welcoming Remarks Hon Minister, Taabeta Amuera
Teakai

Institute background and achievement OIC Bannau Tiiata

KIT School Anthem All

Speech Australian High Commissioner, David
Yardley

Inspirational Video KIT Alumni Liaison officer

Light refreshment Guests

Campus Tour/Free servicing starts at different Responsible MCs

areas

Lunch Guests/Students/Staff

Maneaba function starts/Quiz starts in between school performances

o SOAT
e SOGS
e SONH
e ESS

e SOB

End of program



