

www.kit.edu.ki

TEL +686 75126516 TEL +686 75381517

75126516 PO BOX

PO BOX 490, BETIO, TARAWA PO BOX 38, RONTON, KIRITIMATI REPUBLIC OF KIRIBATI

## KIT Open Day Program 3<sup>rd</sup> Sep 2021

Time	Activity	Responsible Person
10.00 am	Staff and Students assemble in the Maneaba	HOSs/Trainers/KITSA/KITAA
10.30 am	Guests arrive	Executive members
10.45 am	Opening Prayer	Tareere Kaitara
10.55 am	Garlanding	KITSA students
11.00 am	Opening and Welcoming Remarks	Hon Minister, Taabeta Amuera Teakai
11.10 am	Institute background and achievement	OIC Bannau Tiiata
11.15 am	KIT School Anthem	All
11.30 am	Speech	Australian High Commissioner, David Yardley
11.45 am	Inspirational Video	KIT Alumni Liaison officer
12.00 am	Light refreshment	Guests
12.15 am	Campus Tour/Free servicing starts at different areas	Responsible MCs
01.30 pm	Lunch	Guests/Students/Staff
01.45 pm	<ul> <li>Maneaba function starts/Quiz starts in between so</li> <li>SOAT</li> <li>SOGS</li> <li>SONH</li> <li>ESS</li> <li>SOB</li> </ul>	chool performances
04.30 pm	End of program	